3601 WEST 77TH STREET

MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440 FARY C. FIRA

PLEASE RETURN TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS.

P.O. BOX 1177

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that RESIDEN sting under the laws of the State of Delaware, party of the	titst part, in constant
aluable consideration in hand paid by	277 F. Wieconsin Avenue, Milwaukee, WI 532011
First Wisconsin Trust Company, as Trustee	wledged, does hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over, to said party of ortgage/deed of trust executed by
arty of the second part, receipt white that certain me	ortgage/deed of trust executed by
BOBBY E. ALLEN AND MILORED N. AL	LEN AS POSEONERS
BOBBI E. ALCCO	
TO THE TO SERVE Y	
O COLLATERAL INVESTMENT COMPANY	, A.D. 19, and recorded in the office of the Recorder on Book No on
of surlay County, State	e of ALAGAMA in Book No on on on the fyll day of _AUGUS I A.D.
19 MA and assigned to Residential Funding Corporation	and bearing date the
*COLLATERAL INVESTMENT COMPANY day of SEPTEMBER A.D. 19 55, and reco	orded in the office of the Recorder of 3H-L-T
State of ALABASIA	orded in the office of the Recorder of
as Document No on the	22 no day of September - and prote name by its
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said party has c	raused these presents to be executed in its corporate name by its e hereunto affixed this
Asst. Secretary/Vice President, and its corporate seal to be	e hereunto affixed this tray of tray
19 <u>976</u> ·	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATION.
STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CO.	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORD
I CERTIFY THIS INSTRUMENT WAS FILED	By (I) Calasto e Elo
INSTRUMENT	Peggi J. Watasoveky
1987 JUN 22 PH 1: 38	Assistant Secretary/Vice President
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} = \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} = $	
WINGE OF PROBATE	RAPPLY ASSIGNED Y INSTRUMENT DATED 9/18/86 PAGE 542 RECORDED 9/22/86
JUDGE OF PROBATE	RAPPLY ASSIGNED Y INSTRUMENT DATED Y/IB/DO
= 00t	PAGE 542 BECOTED 9122186
the contract of the contract o	O v € 44 - Man •
± € (*)	RMERLY ASSIGNED BY INSTRUMENT DATED 7/31/86
- × F∪. - '-30	K 091 PAGE 541 RECUPORD 9/22/86
ا	UMENT NO.
5	RECORDING FEES
	Recording Fee \$ 3.50
_	Index Fee
STATE OF MINNESOTA)	
COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)	TOTAL \$.3.50
SOUNT OF HEAVENING	A.D. 19 66, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public, personal
and this 28th day of October	A.D. 19 % Delote the the undersigner, and id say that s/he is a
	to me personally known, who being duly sworth, did buy
en standing	Corporation, and the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation of the seal of said corporation by authority of its Board
Asst. Secretary/ vice i remove and short enid instrument Wil	is signed and sealed on tichair of said corporati
seal of said corporation, and that said instruments	acknowledged the execution of said instrume
Directors, and the said Poggi J. Matasovsky	
to be the voluntary act and deed of said Residential F	unding Corporation, by it voluntarily done and executed.
1 ,	(A) = (A) + (A)
	Mary (-) Wirk
2-11 /	Notary Public in and for the State of Minnesota
PREPARED HY: MOTORO BUDERSON	elette
PREPARED HY: CZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ	
	AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
This instrument was drafted by:	NOTARY FOR ESCURING A TURE OF MY COMMISSION (APPLIES A TURE OF COMMISSION (APPLIES A TURE OF COMMISSION)
RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATION	MY COMMISSION (APRIL)
RESIDENTIAL PUNITING COM GRAFIES	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O